2013 Product Brochure
WESTMINSTER
FLOOR TILES
Britannic Works, Broom Street,
Hanley, Stoke-on-Trent, ST1 2ER
Tel: 01782 281617 | Fax: 01782 269882
info@hesmith.co.uk | www.hesmith.co.uk
The Westminster series is a range of geometric design, porcelain floor tiles, made popular in the

Lisbon corner PORLISCORNBRBL
Buff yellow & brick red dots Panel POROCTYLBR Lisbon border PORLISBORDBRYL
Lisbon corner PORLISCORNBRYL
Brick red & buff yellow dots Panel POROCTYBRYL Lisbon border PORLISBORDYLBR
Lisbon corner PORLISCORNYLBR
Guilford Panel PORGUIL Guilford border PORGUILBORD
Guilford corner PORGUILCORN
Richmond Black Panel PORRICH Henley (Richmond) border PORHENBORDBRYO
Henley (Richmond) corner PORHENCORNBRYO
9-tile Panels Black PORTILEBL-96M
(300x300mm) Buff yellow PORTILEYL-96M
Brick red PORTILEBR-96M
White PORTILEWH-96M
Yellow ochre PORTILEYO-96M
Loose field tiles Black PORTILEBL-146
(146x146x8mm) Buff yellow PORTILEYL-146
Brick red PORTILEBR-146
White PORTILEWH-146
Yellow ochre PORTILEYO-146
Loose triangle tiles Yellow ochre 93x93x8mm PORTILEYO-93 Yellow ochre 25x25x8mm PORTILEYO-25
Yellow ochre 63x63x8mm PORTILEYO-63 Yellow ochre 20x20x8mm PORTILEYO-20
Black 93x93x8mm PORTILEBL-93 Black 25x25x8mm PORTILEBL-25
Black 63x63x8mm PORTILEBL-63 Black 20x20x8mm PORTILEBL-20
White 93x93x8mm PORTILEWH-93 White 25x25x8mm PORTILEWH-25
White 63x63x8mm PORTILEWH-63 White 20x20x8mm PORTILEWH-20
Brick red 93x93x8mm PORTILEBR-93 Brick red 25x25x8mm PORTILEBR-25
Brick red 63x63x8mm PORTILEBR-63 Brick red 20x20x8mm PORTILEBR-20
Buff yellow 93x93x8mm PORTILEYL-93 Buff yellow 25x25x8mm PORTILEYL-25
Buff yellow 63x63x8mm PORTILEYL-63 Buff yellow 20x20x8mm PORTILEYL-20
Loose strips Black PORSTRIPBL-137
(137x21x8mm) Brick red PORSTRIPBR-137
Special finishing tiles
Cove skirting 96x96x8mm PORCOVESKIRT-96
146x96x8mm PORCOVESKIRT-146
Cove corners Internal corner PORINTCOR
External corner POREXTCOR
Lipped stair tread 96x96x8mm PORSTAIR-96
146x146x8mm PORSTAIR-146